
η

0

5

10

15

20

25

η
/d

ch
dN

UA5
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 default

900 GeV ppbar NSD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 2

.2
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 4
.1

.0
,  

(UA5_1986_I233599)

 82≥ 
ch

, NSD, N=900 {GeV}s, ηPseudorapidity 

0 1 2 3 4
η

1

R
at

io
 to

 U
A

5

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


